km

0,0
1,0
2,2
4,9
6,4
10,2
10,8
10,8 +27
11,2
19,0
19,4
19,7
25,3
29,0
32,2
35,6
36,7
37,5
44,2
50,6
58,3
58,7
59,3

Liibeck Hbf - Bad Kleinen

Kursbuchtabelle: 175

Quelle: www.fernbahn.de

nicht zur betrieblichen Verwendung

Vv

60
80
100
120
120
120
120
120
120
80
80
100
100
100
120
70
70
120
120
120
60
50
50

Betriebsstelle

Libeck Hbf

Libeck St. Jirgen
Herrnburg

=km 10,8 +0
=km 10,9
Ludersdorf

Schénberg
Menzendorf
Grieben
Grevesmihlen
Plischow Hp

Bobitz

Bad Kleinen


http://www.fernbahn.de/
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